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Sailwave results for 2017 Melges 24 Swedish Open and Nordic Championship - Melges 24 European Sailing Series Act 3 at Marstrands Segelsallskap, Sweden 2017

2017 Melges 24 Swedish Open and Nordic Championship - Melges 24 European
Sailing Series Act 3

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | HelImName | CrewName

778

694

666

634

765

642

761

569

Niccolo
Bertola

Geoff
Carveth

Tomas

Skalén

Marc Wain

Jesper Toft

Rasmus
Paivarinta

Peter Havn

Conrad

Giacomo Fosatti,
Giovanni Bannetta,
Francessco Buterdi,
Marco Zammarchi

Miles Quinton, Liam
Gardner, Dan
Schieber, Christian
Birrell

Fredrik Pettersson,
Anders Aberg, Jonas
Petersson Sand

Kristian Schaldemose,
Jens Riising, Kimb
Honby

Henriette Frisley,
Henrik Biilmann, Claus
Bodilsen, Martin
Friselv

Miika Kalliokari, Mikka
Raininko, Ville
Rimpilainen, Maija
Knutti

Allan Hansen, Soren

Andersen, Matias
Rann

Frank Niemann, Eric

file://IC:/Users/MaSS/AppData/Local/Temp/blw8F21.htm

Marstrands Segelsallskap, Sweden

Results are final as of 15:21 on June 18, 2017
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TAKI 4

GILL RACE
TEAM

MISS DEVIL

Woosah

FLEX
TRIM/VILSUND
BLUE

H&M

ARKKITEHDIT

TOP GUN

IMMAC

Corinthian Division

Club

CS
Aeronautica
Militare

RORC

SSAV

Hellerup
Sejlklub /
SSF

Sallingsund
Sejlklub

Espoon
Merenkavijat

Hellerup
Sejlklub

YCSTR

Division

Corinthian

Corinthian

Corinthian

Corinthian

Corinthian

Corinthian

Corinthian

Corinthian

Race | R2

1

(2.0) 1.0
(3.0) 2.0
8.0 |4.0
12.0 |5.0
1.0 |6.0
50 |(11.0)
6.0 |3.0
70 |7.0

R3

1.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

7.0

12.0

6.0

R4 [R5
1.0 2.0
2.0 [1.0
3.0 (3.0
6.0 6.0
7.0 |(10.0)
4.0 4.0
50 [5.0
11.0 | 8.0

R6

2.0

1.0

3.0

(15.0
BFD)

8.0

9.0

6.0

10.0

R7

1.0

2.0

(10.0)

4.0

9.0

5.0

3.0

(15.0

R8

1.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

7.0

10.0

(15.0
DNC)

4.0

| event burgee

R9

1.0

2.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

15.0
DNC

3.0

Total

12.0

17.0

47.0

59.0

56.0

64.0

70.0

71.0

Nett

10.0

14.0

37.0

44.0

46.0

53.0

55.0

56.0
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Sailwave results for 2017 Melges 24 Swedish Open and Nordic Championship - Melges 24 European Sailing Series Act 3 at Marstrands Segelsallskap, Sweden 2017

Brinkmann

Martin
Fridh

Kim Fogde

Lennart
Burke

Carl-Johan
Pihlgren

Peder
Jahre

Ronald
Veraar

http://www.marstrandsss.se/

kontakta@marstrandsss.se

Werner, Rudi Reiss

Mans Larsson, Ylva
Hofvander Trulsson,

Ola Sjostrand, Jan-Erik

Jonsson

Christian Carlsen,

Carsten Sorensen,
Morten Grénning,

Jonathan Barret

Daniel Schmidt,
Maximilian Steffan,
Valentin Ahlhaus

Kristoffer Borre, Jonas
Magnusson, Lars
Appelquist

Sivert Denneche, Stian
Briseid, Ane
Gundersen

Eelco Blok, Pim
Mommersteg, Joost
Brouwer
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SPUTNIK

AKKA SAILING | Malm§-SS | Corinthian

BAD GIRL

LAIKA

EXILIA

STORM
CAPITAL SAIL
RACING

KESBEKE /
SIKA / GILL

Kastrup Corinthian
Sejlklub

SSvH Corinthian
BKSS Corinthian
Tonsberg Corinthian
Seil

Forening

WSV Hoorn | Corinthian

Scoring codes used

Code | Description

BFD | Black flag disqualification under rule 30.3

DNC | Did not come to the starting area

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com

4.0

9.0

11.0

10.0
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(15.0
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10.0
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8.0
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15.0
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Points
15
15

9.0

8.0

10.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

9.0

8.0

12.0

10.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

BFD)

(11.0)|5.0 |6.0

7.0

9.0

(15.0
DNC)

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

40 |80

70 |7.0

15.0 [15.0
DNC | DNC

15.0 [15.0
DNC |DNC

15.0 [15.0
DNC |DNC

6.0 |7.0 |67.0 |56.0

8.0 [(15.076.0 |61.0
DNC)

(15.0 | 156.0 |95.0 |80.0
DNC) | DNC

9.0 8.0 |104.0/89.0

15.0 [15.0 | 135.0|120.0
DNC |DNC

15.0 [15.0 | 135.0|120.0
DNC |DNC

melges24.com/europeansailingseries

piret@melges24.com
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